PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CBSE

Affiliation No. : 1131187

Opp To Sai Mandir, Jalna Road, Sundarwadi
Chh. Sambhajinagar,Maharashtra - 431007

Tel: 74149 58599 / 82917 00670

Email Id: principal.aursundarwadi@podar.org
www.podareducation.org

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE) Sundarwadi, Chh. Sambhajinagar
PTA Executive Body Members -2025-2026

SeNo | Name |Designation ~~  |Emailid AssEnisnEE | Contact Not™i
1 Ms. Vaishali Joshi Chairman |principal.aursundarwadi@podar.org 8291643667
2 Mr. Namdev Jambhulkar Vice -Chairman namdev.61@gmail.com 9890202250
3 Ms.Janhavi Channe Secretary Janhavi.Channe@poadr.org 9423741086
4 Ms.Shital Shingare Joint-Secretary shingaredinesh22(@gmail.com 9765187745
5 Ms.Datta Kayande Joint-Secretary tanishkakayande4 14@gmail.com 8329165872

PTA Parents Members

seNo | Gmde [ParcnsReprescntative [Emaitia & SJlRCena
1 I Mr. Uday Shankar Ojha  |usojha2009@gmail.com 9717143736
2 II Mr. Rahul Gote rahulgote5352(@gmail.com 9545005352
3 11 Mrs. Savita Navale Patil |savitadahihande(@gmail.com 8805110539
4 v Mrs. Shital Shingare shingaredinesh22(@gmail.com 9765187745
5 \Y Mrs. Vaishali Thorat pragati.thorat15@gmail.com 9850760269
6 VI Mrs.Anuradha Shinde rohan.shinde6390@gmail.com 9923656390
7 VI Mrs. Pallavi Bhalwe vinayakbha22(@gmail.com 9850900504
8 VII Mr. Rahul Nachan rahul.nachan@gmail.com 9096001525
9 VIII Mr. Namdev Jambhulkar [namdev.61(@gmail.com 9890202250
10 IX Mrs.Rekha Misal rutu5203 1@gmail.com 9970965694
11 IX Mr. Datta Kayande Tanishkakayande4 14@gmail.com 8329165872
12 X Mrs. Jagruti Nikam sachinnikam1@gmail.com 9096954400

PTA Teachers Members

S;'—"NJO da TeacherR;i)r;;e”ntatlve : - Contact
1 I Ms.Prachi Gajbhiv Prachi.Gajbhiv@podar.org 9096220989
2 1 Ms. Manisha Nirmal Manisha.Nirmal@podar.org 8767019043
3 Il Ms.Upashree.Mandal Upashree.Mandal@Podar.org 9284105134
4 v Ms.Smita Pathe Smita.Pathe@podar.org 9403922140
5 \% Ms.Sushma Kendre Sushma.Kendre@podar.org 9370557954
6 VI Ms.Shruti Mahajan Shruti.Mahajan@podar.org 8806562558
7 Vil Ms.Janhavi Channe Janhavi.Channe(@poadr.org 9423741086
8 VIII Mr.Ganesh Puri Ganesh.Puri@podar.org 8275821982
9 IX Ms.Swati Thorhatthe Swati.Thorhatthe@podar.org 9423389952
10 « X Ms.Vijay Joge  _wAl S{,“,y Vijay.Joge@podar.org 9021953087
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More Than Grades




